FY 2024

School District Contracts
United Way Greater Lehigh Valley Contracts
United Way Berks Contracts
Federal Grants

State & Local Grants

Individual Donations
Corporate Donations
Foundation Donations

Special Events

Non-Financial Asset Donations
Investments

Misc. Revenue

2,152,850.70
487,159.78
40,899.85
204,417.74
306,696.59
281,242.04
388,805.01
198,050.00
107,519.20
27,500.00
211,010.41

4,406,151.32
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