## FY 2024

School District Contracts	2,152,850.70
United Way Greater Lehigh Valley Contracts	487,159.78
United Way Berks Contracts	40,899.85
Federal Grants	204,417.74
State & Local Grants	306,696.59
Individual Donations	281,242.04
Corporate Donations	388,805.01
Foundation Donations	198,050.00
Special Events	107,519.20
Non-Financial Asset Donations	27,500.00
Investments	211,010.41
Misc. Revenue	-

4,406,151.32